
w JAl BALAJl INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

To To 
The Manager The Manager, 
-wPeOaFtment ma* of corpora^ Sewioes 
ktiamial ~tadc ~ndia U r n W  aE U m m  
"D(CHANGE W", C-1, BIodr G Phlroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 

8andra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) 
Dalal Street, Mumbal - 400 001 

- (Company's Scrip Code: 532976) 
051 

(Company's Scrip Code: JAIAIBAWI) 

Sub: 

Kindly Rnd enclosed herewith the d i r e  of Related Party Tramactions on a consolidated 
basis for the half-year ended 31* March, 2020 punuant to Regulation 23 (9) of the SEBI 
(Usting Obligations and Dlxlosure Requirements) Regulatiom, 2015. 

The same is for your kind information and record. 
d 

Thanking you. 

Yours faithfully, 
Fw JAI M I  INDUSTRIES UM- 

&- 
AlAV KUMAR TAN- 
---v 
End.: as above 



JAI BALAII MDUSTltIES M T E D  
Rehtcd Party Transactions from OctobcP 1,2019 to March 31, a020 

Hati Mamgmmtljmited(HML) 
Jajodia Estate Rink Limited (JEPL) 



JAI BALAJI INDUSTRIFS LIMITED 

-L 

Gualsltees 
Obbhd 

371357 
- 

371357 
- 

0 
0 

37W57 
- 

371357 
- 

0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

371357 

RelatioaahIp 

Key Management 

Copmt  
e 

Gwmnte 
e Given 

0 
0 
0 
0. 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

Intemt 
Received 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
A 0 - 0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

2U.W 
- 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2113.99 
- 

Party 

Aditya 

Director 
fae 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

0.10 - 
0.10 - 

0 
0 

0 
0 

030 
- 

Pemnnd 

SnIa 

0 

Relatives ofKey 
Mamgement PemnaeI 

E n t e r p h  owned or 
signifiEantIy influenced 
by key rnamtgement 
personnel or their 
relatives 

+ 

Grorr;s 

saEarJf 
& 

fenyaipit 
a 

0 
0 
0 

- 0 

2557 - 

0 
0 

0 
0 

2557 

Purchases 

0 

Kumar 
Tautia 
Rajiv 
Jajodia 
Gaurav 
Jajodia 
C S L  

JBJSL 

JSBIPL 

JEPL 

ESL 

HML 

Others 

Balance 
Receivable 

- .  

0 
0 

139.07 

53s 
0 

1410.65 
- 

Rent Paid 

0 

TOTAL 

Bdance 
PayaMe 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

20.11 
0 

0 

0 
0 

65154 

432.76 

0 
0 

1104.41 
- 

0 
0 

' 0 
0 
0 
0 

6.94 

166.30 

26337 
- 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

436.61 
- 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

6132 
- 

0 
- 

28.05 
- 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

C 

. 
0.40 
- 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

8937 
- 

0.4 
* 


