

JAI BALAJI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Ref: JBIL/SE/2020-21 Date: 22nd August, 2020

To

The Manager

Listing Department,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

"EXCHANGE PLAZA", C-1, Block G Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051

(Company's Scrip Code: JAIBALAJI)

To

The Manager,

Dept. of Corporate Services

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

(Company's Scrip Code: 532976)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub:

<u>Disclosure of Related Party Transactions pursuant to Regulation 23 (9) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the Half year ended 31st March, 2020</u>

Kindly find enclosed herewith the disclosure of Related Party Transactions on a consolidated basis for the half-year ended 31st March, 2020 pursuant to Regulation 23 (9) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The same is for your kind information and record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For JAI BALAJI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

AJAY KUMAR TANTIA Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

Regd. Office: 5, Bentinck Street, 1st Floor, Kokata-700 001.

Phone: +91-33-2248 9808, 2248 8173, Fax: +91-33-2243 0021/2210 7893/2242 6263

E-mail: info@jaibalajigroup.com, Website: www.jaibalajigroup.com

CIN - L27102WB1999PLC089755

JAI BALAJI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Related Party Transactions from October 1, 2019 to March 31, 2020

Related Party Disclosures

Key Management Personnel	Mr. Aditya Jajodia, Chairman and Managing Director					
	Mr. Sanjiv Jajodia , Wholetime Director and Chief Financial Officer					
	Mr Ajay Kumar Tantia , Company Secretary					
Relatives of Key Management Personnel	Mr. Rajiv Jajodia, Brother of Wholetime Director					
	Mr. Gaurav Jajodia, Nephew of Wholetime Director					
enterprises owned or significantly influenced by key management personnel or their relatives	Chandi Steel Industries Limited (CSIL)					
	Jai Balaji Jyoti Steels Limited (JBJSL)					
	Jai Salasar Balaji Industries Private Limited (JSBIPL)					
	Balaji Ispat Udyog (BIU)					
	Enfield Suppliers Limited (ESL)					
	Hari Management Limited (HML)					
	Jajodia Estate Private Limited (JEPL)					



(₹ in lacs)

Related Party Transactions from October1, 2019 to March 31, 2020

Relationship	Party	Sales	Purchases	Rent Paid	Interest Received	Director fee	Gross Salary & Perquisit es	Balance Receivable	Balance Payable	Guarantees Obtained	Corporat e Guarante e Given
Key Management Personnel	Aditya	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	371357	(
	Jajodia	0	0	0	0	0	0		0		(
	Sanjiv	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	371357	(
	Jajodia	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	-	(
	Ajay Kumar Tantia	0	0	0	0	0	25.57		0	0	
Dalatinas af Van	Rajiv	. 0	0	0	0	0.10			0	371357	(
Relatives of Key Management Personnel	Jajodia	0	0	0	0	-			0	-	(
	Gaurav Jajodia	0	0	0	0	0.10	0		0	371357	(
Enterprises owned or significantly influenced by key management personnel or their relatives	CSIL	6.94	61.32		0			0	20.11 0		(
	JBJSL	166.30	0	V	203.99			1357.07			(
	JSBIPL	263.37	28.05		0		EH	53.58 0	0		(
	JEPL	0	0	0.40	0	0	0		0	0	(
	ESL	0	0	0	0				651.54	0	(
	HML	0	0	0	0				432.76	0	
	Others	0	0	0	0	0		4-14-5	0	0	(
TOTAL		436.61	89.37	0.4	203.99	0.20	25.57	1410.65	1104.41	371357	(